GOVT
5648

5649

5650

5651

5909

5652

5910

5653

5916

5905

5655

5656

5657

5658

5659

5660

GOVT
1669

1670

1671

1672

1960

1673

1948

1674

1675

1676

1677

1678

1679

Government
INTRO TO POLITICAL SCIENCE

INTRO TO POLITICAL SCIENCE

TUTORIAL IN GOVERNMENT

INDEPENDENT STUDIES IN GOV

POLITICS & HUMAN NATURE

ELECT CANDIDATES & POL PARTIES
GOVT 110 or consent of instructor

RACE & POLITICS (D)
Sophomore standing; GOVT 110 or ETST 200 recommended.

GLOBAL ECONOMIC RELATIONS ©)
GOVT 140 or sophomore standing

ENV POLICY &GRNDWATER POLITICS
GOVT 110, sophomore standing, or consent of the instructor

CIV LIBERTIES & SUPREME COURT (D)
GOVT 110 or sophomore standing

TUTORIAL IN GOVERNMENT

INDEPENDENT STUDIES IN GOV

TUTORIAL IN GOVERNMENT

INDEPENDENT STUDIES IN GOV

TUTORIAL IN GOVERNMENT

INDEPENDENT STUDIES IN GOV

Government
INTRO TO POLITICAL SCIENCE

INTRO INTERNATIONAL RELATIONS [(©)]

TUTORIAL IN GOVERNMENT

INDEPENDENT STUDIES IN GOV

INTRO TO ENVIRONMENTAL LAW

AMERICAN POLITICAL THOUGHT
GOVT 110 or sophomore standing.

FOUNDING THE JUST REGIME
Sophomore standing or consent of the instructor

INTERNATIONAL POLITICS ©)
GOVT 110 or 140 or sophomore standing.

INTRODUCTION TO PUBLIC POLICY
GOVT 110 or consent of instructor

TUTORIAL IN GOVERNMENT

INDEPENDENT STUDIES IN GOV

SENIOR SEMINAR:CAUSES OF WAR w)

GOVT 340 or junior standing.
TUTORIAL IN GOVERNMENT

Fall Term 2003

110 U6 L:35 SIG Mr. Hixon 01:30-02:40 MWF

110 U6 L:35 SIG Mr. Hixon 02:50-04:00 MWF

190 U:Variable SIG Staff Arranged

199 U:Variable SIG Staff Arranged

200 U6 L:18  SIG Mr. Wulf 09:50-11:00 MWF

220 U6 SIG Mr. Grose 02:30-04:20 TR

225 U6 L35 SIG Mr. Grose 12:30-02:20 TR
Cross-listed as ETST 250

275 U6 SIG Mr. Frazier 09:00-10:50 TR

306 U6 L:40 SIG Mr. Meyer 02:30-04:20 TR
Cross-listed as ENST 306

321 U6 L:30 SIG Mr. Adenwalla 11:10-12:20 MWF

390 U:Variable SIG Staff Arranged

399 U:Variable SIG Staff Arranged

590 U:Variable SIG Staff Arranged

599  U:Variable SIG Staff Arranged

690 U:Variable SIG Staff Arranged

699  U:Variable SIG Staff Arranged

Winter Term 2004

110 U6 L:40 SIG Mr. Grose 02:50-04:00 MWF

140 U6 L:40 SIG Mr. Frazier 01:30-02:40 MWF

190 U:Variable SIG Staff Arranged

199  U:Variable SIG Staff Arranged

206 U6 L:40 SIG Mr. Meyer 01:30-02:40 MWF
Cross-listed as ENST 302

235 U6 L:30 SIG Mr. Wulf 09:50-11:00 MWF

315 U6 L:30 SIG Mr. Wulf 09:00-10:50 TR

340 U6 L40 SIG Ms. Skran 11:10-12:20 MWF

380 U6 L:40 SIG Mr. Hixon 12:30-02:20 TR

390 U:Variable SIG Staff Arranged

399 U:Variable SIG Staff Arranged

500 U6 L:18  SIG Ms. Skran 02:30-04:20 TR

590 U:Variable SIG Staff Arranged

BRIG 420

BRIG 420

BRIG 206

BRIG 225

BRIG 420

BRIG 423

BRIG 420

YOUN 041

BRIG 420

YOUN 121

BRIG 420

BRIG 217

BRIG 217

BRIG 420

BRIG 420

BRIG 206



1680

1681

1682

GOVT
3676

3677

3678

3679

3962

3954

3681

3682

3683

3684

3956

3691

3685

3686

4029

3687

3688

3689

3690

INDEPENDENT STUDIES IN GOV

TUTORIAL IN GOVERNMENT

INDEPENDENT STUDIES IN GOV

Government
INTRO TO POLITICAL SCIENCE

INTRO INTERNATIONAL RELATIONS ©)

TUTORIAL IN GOVERNMENT

INDEPENDENT STUDIES IN GOV

POLITICS & HUMAN NATURE

COMPARATIVE POLITICS )
Sophomore standing and one of GOVT 110 or GOVT 140.

POLITICAL ECONOMY E ASIA ©)
GOVT 140 or sophomore standing.

POWER POLICY-MAKING CONGRESS
GOVT 110 or consent of instructor

TUTORIAL IN GOVERNMENT

INDEPENDENT STUDIES IN GOV

VOTING, PARTICIPATION, OPINION
GOVT 220,360,370, or 380

ENVIRN POLICY POLITICS JUSTICE
GOVT 380 or consent of instructor.

INTERNATIONAL ORGANIZATIONS G)9)
GOVT 140, GOVT 340, or consent of instructor.

SEN SEM:POLITICAL LEADERSHIP
Junior standing.

PRAC IN ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES

Sophomore standing and one course on environmental policy or
law, including GOVT 206/ENST 302 or GOVT 306/ENST 301.

TUTORIAL IN GOVERNMENT

INDEPENDENT STUDIES IN GOV

TUTORIAL IN GOVERNMENT

INDEPENDENT STUDIES IN GOV

599  U:Variable SIG Staff

690 U:Variable SIG Staff

699  U:Variable SIG Staff

110 U6 L:40 Mr. Wulf

140 U6 L:40 Ms. Skran

190 U:Variable SIG Staff

199  U:Variable SIG Staff

200 U6 L:18 Mr. Wulf

245 U6 L:40 Mr. Frazier

335 U6 Mr. Frazier
Cross-listed as EALC 335

370 U6 Mr. Grose

390 U:Variable SIG Staff

399  U:Variable SIG Staff

435 U6 Mr. Grose

465 U6 Mr. Hixon
Cross-listed as ENST 470

480 U6 L:25 Ms. Skran

500 U6 L:18 Mr. Hixon

550 U6 SIG Mr. Meyer
Cross-listed as ENST 560

590 U:Variable SIG Staff

599  U:Variable SIG Staff

690 U:Variable SIG Staff

699  U:Variable SIG Staff

Arranged
Arranged

Arranged

Spring Term 2004
11:10-12:20 MWF

01:30-02:40 MWF
Arranged
Arranged
09:50-11:00 MWF
09:50-11:00 MWF
09:00-10:50 TR
11:10-12:20 MWF
Arranged
Arranged
09:00-10:50 TR
02:30-04:20 TR
12:30-02:20 TR
Arranged

07:00-09:00 M

Arranged
Arranged
Arranged

Arranged

BRIG 420

BRIG 420

BRIG 206

SCIE 102

BRIG 206

BRIG 225

BRIG 317

BRIG 206

BRIG 423

BRIG 206



